Industrial Power Supplies
PMT2         Panel Mount Power Supply
LYTE           DIN Rail Power Supply
•   Components
•   Embedded Power
•   Fan & Thermal Management
•   Automotive Electronics

             cover and
             conformal coating **
Panel Mount Power Supply Model Numbering
PM T- XXV XXXW 2 B  
Panel
Mount
Product Type
T - Enclosed
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Single
Phase with
Low Profile
Family Code
B-No PFC
Connector Type
UL, TUV, CE
R - Terminal Block*
UL
M - Terminal Block
Blank - Without connector
            cover
B        - With conformal
            coating **
C        - With connector
             cover and
             conformal coating **
PM T- XXV XXXW 2  
Panel
Mount
Product Type
T - Enclosed
Output
Voltage
D1 - 5V & 12V
D2 - 5V & 12V
Output
Power
Single Phase with
Low Profile
B – Non-Isolated
C – Isolated
Connector Type
A - Terminal Block
35~150W Series
200~350W Series
Dual Output 75W Series
* Support 150% peak power & with EMI Class B
** Only 12V/24V model
Selection Guide
Panel M
ount Pow
er Supply
Model Name Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power Input Voltage Range Dimension (L x W x H)
   PMT-12V35W2BA 12V 3.0A 36W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-15V35W2BA 15V 2.4A 36W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-24V35W2BA 24V 1.5A 36W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-30V35W2BA 30V 1.2A 36W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-36V35W2BA 36V 1.0A 36W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-48V35W2BA 48V 0.8A 38.4W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-12V50W2BA 12V 4.2A 50.4W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-15V50W2BA 15V 3.4A 51W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-24V50W2BA 24V 2.2A 52.8W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-30V50W2BA 30V 1.7A 51W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-36V50W2BA 36V 1.45A 52.2W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-48V50W2BA 48V 1.1A 52.8W 90-264Vac 99 x 82 x 29 mm
   PMT-12V75W2BA 12V 6.0A 72W 90-264Vac  99 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-15V75W2BA 15V 5.0A 75W 90-264Vac 99 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-24V75W2BA 24V 3.2A 76.8W 90-264Vac 99 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-30V75W2BA 30V 2.5A 75W 90-264Vac 99 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-36V75W2BA 36V 2.1A 75.6W 90-264Vac 99 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-48V75W2BA 48V 1.6A 76.8W 90-264Vac 99 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-12V100W2BA 12V 8.5A 102W 90-264Vac 129 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-15V100W2BA 15V 7.0A 105W 90-264Vac 129 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-24V100W2BA  24V 4.5A 108W 90-264Vac 129 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-30V100W2BA 30V 3.6A 108W 90-264Vac 129 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-36V100W2BA 36V 3.0A 108W 90-264Vac 129 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-48V100W2BA 48V 2.3A 110W 90-264Vac 129 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-12V150W2BA 12V 12.5A 150W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-15V150W2BA 15V 10.0A 150W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-24V150W2BA 24V 6.25A 150W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-30V150W2BA 30V 5.0A 150W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-36V150W2BA 36V 4.3A 154.8W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-48V150W2BA 48V 3.3A 158.4W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-12V150W2CA 12V 12.5A 150W 90-264Vac 159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-15V150W2CA 15V 10.0A 150W 90-264Vac 159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-24V150W2CA 24V 6.25A 156W 90-264Vac 159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-30V150W2CA 30V 5.0A 150W 90-264Vac 159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-36V150W2CA 36V 4.3A 154.8W 90-264Vac 159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-48V150W2CA 48V 3.3A 158.4W 90-264Vac 159 x 97 x 30 mm
Model Name Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power Input Voltage Range Dimension (L x W x H)
   PMT-12V200W2B 12V 17.0A 204W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-24V200W2B 24V 8.8A 211.2W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-36V200W2B 36V 5.9A 212.4W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-48V200W2B 48V 4.4A 211.2W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
159 x 97 x 30 mm
   PMT-12V350W2B 12V 29.0A 348W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
215 x 115 x 30 mm
   PMT-24V350W2B 24V 14.6A 350.4W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
215 x 115 x 30 mm
   PMT-36V350W2B 36V 9.7A 349.2W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
215 x 115 x 30 mm
   PMT-48V350W2B 48V 7.3A 350.4W
90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
215 x 115 x 30 mm
   PMT-D1V75W2A

Ultra Slim Design
Building Automation Machine Automation DC Charging Station
120w, 30mm
Selection Guide
Model Name
Phase
PFC Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Voltage
Range Dimensions (L x W x H)
1 2 3
DRL-12V75W1AZ • 12V 6.25A 75W 85-264Vac 123.6 x 27 x 102 mm
(4.86 x 1.06 x 4.01 inch)
DRL-24V75W1AZ • 24V 3.125A 75W 85-264Vac 123.6 x 27 x 102 mm
(4.86 x 1.06 x 4.01 inch)
DRL-48V75W1AZ • 48V 1.57A 76.36W 85-264Vac 123.6 x 27 x 102 mm
(4.86 x 1.06 x 4.01 inch)
DRL-12V120W1EN • 12V 10A 120W 90-264Vac 123.6 x 30 x 117.2 mm
(4.87 x 1.18 x 4.61 inch)
DRL-24V120W1EN • 24V 5.0A 120W 90-264Vac 123.6 x 30 x 117.2 mm
(4.87 x 1.18 x 4.61 inch)
DRL-48V120W1EN • 48V 2.5A 120W 90-264Vac 123.6 x 30 x 117.2 mm
(4.87 x 1.18 x 4.61 inch)
DRL-12V240W1EN • • 12V 20.0A 240W 90-264Vac 123.6 x 40 x 117.2 mm
(4.87 x 1.57 x 4.61 inch)
DRL-24V240W1EN • • 24V 10.0A 240W 90-264Vac 123.6 x 40 x 117.2 mm
(4.87 x 1.57 x 4.61 inch)
DRL-48V240W1EN • • 48V 5.0A 240W 90-264Vac 123.6 x 40 x 117.2 mm
(4.87 x 1.57 x 4.61 inch)
DRL-24V480W1A • • 24V 20.0A 480W 85-264Vac 123.6 x 85.5 x 128.5 mm
(4.87 x 3.37 x 5.06 inch)
DR L- XXV XXXW 1 A Z
DIN RAIL Product Type
L - LYTE Family

S - Metal case with DC OK
      relay contact
DIN RAIL Power Supply Model Numbering
DR L- XXV XXXW 1 E N 
DIN RAIL Product Type
L - LYTE Family
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Phase
Input
1 - Single
   Phase
LYTE II Series with
Slim design
N – No DC OK
       relay contact
Blank – No coating
A – With coating*
75W Series
480W Series
120W / 240W Series
*24V Model only
24 www.DeltaPSU.com
For more information, find us at:
YouTube
Our responsive homepage adapts to desktop PC and mobile devices
effortlessly.
Simply visit www.DeltaPSU.com for all your product needs.
Subscribe to DeltaPSU newsletter and be the first to know the latest product news and
industry knowledge.
MORE INFORMATION
LinkedIn
Facebook
© 2021 Delta Electronics (Thailand) PCL. All Rights Reserved.
www.DeltaPSU.com  |  info@deltapsu.com
February 2021 (Rev. 00) - All information and specifications are subjected to change without prior notice.
ASIA
Delta Electronics, Inc.
3 Tungyuan Road, Chungli Industrial Zone,
Taoyuan County 32063, Taiwan, R.O.C.
TEL:	 +886 3  452 6107
FAX:	 +886 3  434 3617
Delta Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd
China Headquarters
No. 182 Minyu Road, Pudong,
Shanghai, P.R.C. 201209
TEL:	 +86 21 6872 3988
FAX:	 +86 21 6872 3996
Delta Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Beijing Branch
No. 7 Building, 6th Courtyard, Beichen East Rd.,
Chaoyang Dist., Beijing, P.R.C. 100105
TEL:	 +86 10 8225 3225
FAX:	 +86 10 8225 1360
Delta Electronics (Thailand) PCL.
909 Soi 9, Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial Estate
(E.P.Z.), Pattana 1 Rd., T. Phrakasa, A. Muang,
Samutprakarn 10280, Thailand
TEL: 	 +66 2 709 2800
FAX:	 +66 2 709 2827
Delta Electronics India Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. 43, Sector - 35, HSIIDC,
Gurgaon, Haryana 122001
TEL:	 +91 124 4874 900
	 +91 124 4169 040
FAX:	 +91 124 4874 945
Delta Electronics (Japan), Inc.
2-1-14 Minato-ku Shibadaimon,